
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 17 APRIL, 2023
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 JESUS AT THE GAY BAR Cub Sport1 BLVE CUB008CD
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THE CUP OF PESTILENCE

THE VERY BEST

CURRENTS

YOUNG AND FULL OF THE DEVIL

HERE COMES EVERYBODY

F*CK LOVE (OVER YOU)

DREAM YOUR LIFE AWAY

WE'RE ALL FRUIT SALAD!: THE WIGGLES' GREATEST HITS

4TH WALL

GREATEST HITS

HOW MANY DREAMS?

THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL: ALL FOR YOU

THE GREATEST HITS

KICK

EVERYTHING'S FINE

A PLACE WE KNEW

DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS REST…

SUNLIGHT

CARESS YOUR SOUL

Frenzal Rhomb

INXS

Tame Impala

Magic Dirt

Spacey Jane

The Kid Laroi

Vance Joy

The Wiggles

Ruel

John Farnham

DMA'S

Cold Chisel

Australian Crawl

INXS

Matt Corby

Dean Lewis

Hilltop Hoods

Spacey Jane

Sticky Fingers

VMA/UMA

PET/UMA

MOD/UMA

RMT/INE

AWAL

COL/SME

LIB/UMA

ABC/ORCH

RCA/SME

SME

IOU/UMA

CC/UMA

UMA

PET/UMA

ISL/UMA

ISL/UMA

HTH/UMA

AWAL

SURS/MGM
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1
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1
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1
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1

1

1
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1

1

1
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8

1

516

132

1

42

142

217

95

6

44

2

427

122

79

3

199

241

137

109

HMDIFPFT22CD

5335934

4730676

EMERGENCY010DA

SPACJ008CD

G0100044183579

LMCD0247

3567927

19658799302

88697547982

IOU705

CCC002

3766933

2770637

4887126

7739314

HTH007

SPACJ005CD

CW012
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